Privacy Policy for RetroNodes Hosting

Your privacy is important to us at RetroNodes Hosting. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect your information when you use our services.

1. Information We Collect:

- Personal Information When you sign up for our services or communicate with us, we may collect personal information such as your name, email address, payment information, and other details necessary for providing and managing our services.
- Usage Data We may collect information about your interactions with our services, including server usage statistics, IP addresses, and device information.

2. Use of Information:

We use your information to:

- Provide and maintain our services, including server hosting and support.
- Process payments and invoices.
- Communicate with you, including responding to your inquiries and providing customer support.
- Improve our services and develop new features.

3. Disclosure of Information:

We may disclose your information to third parties in the following circumstances:

- With your consent ONLY.
- To comply with legal obligations or enforce our Terms of Service.
- To protect the rights, property, or safety of RetroNodes Hosting, our users, or others.
- In connection with a business transaction, such as a merger or acquisition.

4. Data Security:

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your information against unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.

5. Retention of Information:

We retain your personal information only for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes outlined in this Privacy Policy, unless a longer retention period is required or permitted by law.

6. Third-Party Services:

Our services may include links to third-party websites or services. RetroNodes Hosting is not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these third parties. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of these third parties.

7. Children's Privacy:

Our services are not directed to individuals under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under 13. If we discover that we have inadvertently collected personal information from a child under 13, we will take steps to delete such information as soon as possible.

8. Your Rights:

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information. You may also have the right to object to or restrict certain types of processing. To exercise these rights, please contact us using the information provided below.

9. Changes to this Privacy Policy:

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes in our practices or legal requirements. We will notify you of any material changes by posting the updated Privacy Policy on our website or by other means of communication.

10. Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our privacy practices, please contact us at help@retronodes.cloud.

By using RetroNodes Hosting services, you consent to the collection and use of your information as described in this Privacy Policy. If you do not agree with the terms of this Privacy Policy, please do not use our services.

This Privacy Policy was last updated on [30.06.2024]